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Single Double Breasted

$10.00 $30.00

fresh m-s- s and chooilng

G. W. JOHNSON & CO.

proportion.

L. Woods, Le Roy Woodn and Clara
A. Hurkholder.

RogiK lllvr MinltiK nnd Uolut-tlo- n

Company Principal oillc?.
Portland. Oregon: capital toek.
$10,000; Incorporators, A. .1. A'len.
R. H. I.loyd Mnd C. K. Ramsby.

Nowhrric Uriel: and THu Company
--Meier. PhlHp

.ni i,uf.iii.i -- ..,.t. !i,r,.,,.w ., .-,- vv,

piiraiom, ii. a. ijiuienuiu, ,. ti
Rogers and C. Fuller.

COM) mSCOVHUKD
XltVlt KUOIIXB

iiiU anil Quartz Fliul at Wat
11k Hum-- .

II. who rosldos four
west Halloy "-fr''-

i'

hill, hae Ixen proypeotlng at
liao Wallls butte and has od

quartz that carries gold and
sl'vdr. The trncos are so plain and

samploR brought to Eugene are
so Apparently gold-bearin- g quartz
that Mr. McCtilloru will drill down
50 to 100 feet to make a
u-ft- t. It would no
for r discovery Importance that
may load to development of a big
ko1 mine within four mllos of the
city. A CO feot wldo Is clearly
traceable and contains free go! J.

O ;
Xew Notaries.

W, Tiffany, Salem; W.
Mbany.

n
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S. Rifely,

Catarrh Cntniot Ho Cuml,
with local application, as they can-
not roach the tho disease.
Catarrh Is a blood or constitutional
dlsnnse, and In ordor to mire It you
must take Internal romedles. Hall's
Catarrh Cure is taken Internally,
and acts directly on tho blood and

Hall'o Catarrh
Curs Is not a quaqk medicine It
was scribed one of tho boat
physicians In t;ls country for year?
and Is a rugular proecrlption. It is
romnosod of tho host tonics known,
combined with the best blood puri-
fiers, actlUK directly on the mucous
surfaces. Tl perfect combina-
tion" thi two ingredients Is

what prodticoe such vouderful ro- -

vults In curing Catarrh Send
fro

J. CKBNEY & Propi.,
'edo. O.

Sold bv Drugjtlftt?. price 75c.
Tsk Hull's Fumily Pills for

jtiuMWjn '

BANK TALK No. 1 3
v the UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK, Salem, Or.

THE SOURCE OF POWER
- thi- - w Ue J of mil' piupr.-- , u nune Wit.- -

'rtnuot een the !i tut ou tun-- d If

Th Vcr revolution. Thr i but unt- - way to
n "icy. nnd that is by iariuy. A littl my and a good
' .hed, conBlstsnt savi, w'll Acct,iupllsk wonders

o at ahua.l ais&d ramAv lu tit-.- u you. Nothin
- a to bucc68 so quickly as

"ir-- mve you more sitli.faakR thaa feilng that ou
" -tt u adds to yoar good brlStr "' ur whole Ufa oaslor to live. Theft happy result

' - a big bank balane. Hagl with aay --wall amount
' '.'- - . and add to It r.gu!arly from yvr ssrpius earnings

,rt 'ous days. Evwy dollar tvi and deptwltud .a
- $ aid ng just so muth to

FORTUiNE'S CORNER STONE
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK

DATLY CAP! TAL JOURNAL, SALEM. OREGON, THURSDAY, ATRIL 00, 1808

McCullum,

surprising

Testimonials
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COUNTY

COURT

PROCEEDING

(LIST (l! Cr.IM; M.OWKt) AT
HKGrLAU APIUI. TIHWI OF THE(' O f X T Y rOMMlsSIOXKRH
roritT.

County comnilselonerV court pro-cefdln-

and olnims allowed for
April term, 1908:

(Continued from Yosterdny.)
Bovo, O. D s.SO
Borersox, O ,... .75
Boyvlor, J. J 3.(f0
Buhs, W. M.' ....".: '4.50
Crrpenter, McD 1.50
Colo, Oscar. 3,00
Coyle, Jay. 13.G0
uavldson, w. R
Davidson. 'c.
DoLong. V. e.
uuey. u kar
Dlmlck, Goo. A.
mtt.r. Bell & Co,
Duugan. Roy . . .

12.75

, renuricri, Edward 11.00
'Fidlor, D. D.- -

Flilior, Andy , 7. 00
Frohmnder, John
Frohmndcr, LouU . ,
Frye, L 7C.00
Glaze, Chas 45.00
Hunnr, Irwin
Hi.rrlK, Clyde
Hatch Tracy
Horren. F.
Hodr-e- , A.
Hoover Win.
Hoysur. M,

, Iltidcl, Henry . . .
Tntpionoud. Chat.
Jefferson, W. J. .

Johii3on, A
Johnson. 01nronc

Harloy 11.25
Koule . Geo. S.
Lang:, Fi d . .

lender, Arthur
lender, Ralph
I,wl. .V. W. .
Mir'iniiiiil U',u
McCormlek, 1.9

CIrroneft
Mason. H.

Principal Newberg; Or- -
. mk Ann. Mlloa, O. "C.,...- - c
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1.50

10.50
IvlnK,

.if.,..
olllco.

Mu,er(

Sllwr

ldfro'

mucous

eheer.

15.00

COO
Olofon. Mni'tin 11.00
Portbnd R.. L. & P. Co 174.00
Ramsdon, Geo 27.75
Rand. F 1.50
Re, T. h
Scott, W. II 10.12
Short. Roy 34.50

IS'mornl,
Smltii. Ed

. Steolhammor, A. G
(Tr.y'or, Wnlto" 30.00
Taylor. Virgil 4C50
Trombly, Frank
Wnntlinrli Tnlm

inllos of Eugene, noar w0.tl,n sinrrcn

soat

surface.

Goo

Current
Allon, R. D $
Brown, Frank M
Huron & Hamilton
Culver, WT
Culver, T. J.

Exihmiso.

Drager, D. G.
Elliott. N. D.
Frnser, A. L.

4

i t

.

.' v . . , .

'

I

1

t

25.70
20.00

I Hofer
J. H

i.McNary, I. C.
Co

,

Tol. & Tol 28.50
Patton
Remington Typewriter Co... 125.00
Rodgers, & Co 70.40
Salem Truck & Dray Co.
Scott, II.
Sllvertonlan Appeal
Statesman Pub. Co 26.70
Wado, Poarce Co.

Court IIoiiMn Ktpcnso.
Bernardl & Dunsford
Jaquot & Powell
Opera House Drug Co
Port'and R. L. & P. Co.
Salem Water Co .

Schlndlor, Joseph
Stewart, Albert .

White, Sim, II
Circuit Court

Miller. Nettle
.Tustlco Court.

Webntor. D. .

Johnson, J. C. .
Wobstor, D. . . .

Johnson, J. C. .

D SUum Ohns.
De Sullvan, Jamas
Hrown, O. D.
Sprlngor, J. V.
Carroll, Geo. II.
Mooroo. W. A. .

G'bson. D. W. .
Woleh. Roy . . .

Webster, D. . . .

JohusoR, J. C. .

Mcris. It M. . .

Todhuntar, M. J.
Hammond,
Latham. ...vi,',,..WaokoH. Herman
Webator.
Johntjon.
Webster.
Cuivar. W.
Wul0r, D.

tfttt

tt

eiflt

,

J. F. ....,,..
D
J. C
D. . . ,....

J.
.

JUH MiVtl, si . W. .... . 0
Va'kman. Anna
Glovwr. J P ,,..
Armatronv. B. C. ........
Baker, Mr. Mary
Grler. J. H.
Smith. Hanry
Smith. Hnry
Mooroo, W. A

Glheoii. D W.
Mooros, W. A..
GibMB. D. W.
MooriM. W. A.
GHMOn. D W
M'lnihy. L. R.

M'

A.

It.

tttte

Plummer. 8. If.
McManon. W. S,
Slqumsey. Thomas . . . ,
Fry. G W
Moore. W A

Gibson. D. W
Caret of Poor,

Brown, John
Brooks. F M
Clough. A. M. . .

0ymr, Geo. W
Farrior. W. B
Harrltt. J W

Co.

ee'

t

t t t

.$

.$

122.00
0.00

10.00
COO

9.50
5.25

12.00

o.OO
COO

9.50
9.00
9.00
C.85
5.00
9.00

3.00
19. C2

5.25

1.50
4.50
1 50

10 00
00

4.60
0.00
COO
7.00
2.00

7.50

1.50
4.50
3.00

Mrs.

3.75
7.50
1.2G

1.00
2.25
COO

15.00
31.50

2.00
Bros 50.55

3.00
1.50

Tol. 1.10

nros 1 7.75

Geo. F.

John

Goo,

........

.75
6.00

21.50

.20

3.00
1.75
1.25

75.65
. 17.75

9 e t

. .

e

5.50
2.50
1.00

2.40

3.00
2.815

10.00
7.1S
1.70
1.70
1.70

2.70

1.70
1.70
2.70
J. 20
2.85
6 20
5 50

16.95

A 30
1 70
3 30
4 15

13 20
1 70

XtA

2 95
2 50
1 70
1 70
1 70
1 70
1 70
2 95
2. GO

16.60
2S.0O

8.00
192.50
25.00

3.00
Lawrence. J M 10 00

Mills &. . .
Pacific Tel. & Tel
Roycroft, J. T. .

Rlchardcoh, W. Y
Ryan, R. R.
Sn' ini Hospital

Co.

Smith, E. W
Smith fi Fontnlno . .

Dandhlgne, J, M. .

Woodbum Phrrmacv Co
Woouv'orth,

ConinerN Accoiutt.
Clough.
ribngh. A.
Clough, A. M.
Clough, A.

Elect Iwi Expense.
Allen, R.
Burc ardt, W.

.

u. M J
A. M

M

M

D
II

Glass &Pruilhommo 33.25
Wa.le, Pcarce & Co

Uriilgcs.
Royalm, C. F, ..$103.68

County Cwmmlsvioncrs' Court, I,
T. C $ 45.40'

Goulot, W. H

Culver, W. J $147.06
Moyera. & ....,,.. ,4,20
4fis'SNine'nt mul Collection of Taxes.
Gellinr. $132.50
Esch, t

RocoiiHm',h Account.
Herrick, B. B., Jr. $
Horrlck, B. B., Jr .

.lsi's.'5or,K Account.
WooJburn Independent . . . $

Cunx'nt Kxjwnte.
Salem Board of Trade . . . . $

Itebato Fees.
Hopkins, L. P $

Komi and Highway.
Adama, J. U $ 27.00
Desart, S
Sholz, A
noart. M. R
General Contracting Co. . . . cont'd
Chas M. SpoAtldlng Co 185.62

Cnro of
Jory, Mrs. M. O $
Ara'.

Circuit Court.
Randall. H. T $
Tyler. Josuph
Sollck. W. !t
Utility. F. J
ua Hrnncho, Follx
ai Hrnncho. Felix

Plummor, S. W. .

Hamilton, Mel
Reminxton. J. II.
Yakelty, . ,

Rtalgor, T. W. .

Fo'and. J. A. . .

Mlnto. H. P. . . .

Esch.
Downing. John
Clndek, . .
Quoonor, W. II.
Sponlol, J.
Crcbtioe, Marble
Roy, Dona
Mlelk, Maggie .
Hints, Minnie .
HoutH, Willie, .

Reams, Clyde . .

Roams, Ernost .

Dontel, Wllllo .

Honedtct, Fat nor
Marlon, Edward t t 1

M t

Uurnu, Hornnrd
Howard, Leo
Meyer Ilaens
Murphy, Uirry
Smith, Henry

of Poor.
Mclaughlin, E. C. .

Innate Account.
Altm n, L, G

Dc- -I

3.00
13.00

00
. 15.00

.Continued

$

.$

39 55

5.00
5.00

5.00

10.00

Ncedhnm.
23.5Q

Jail.

Sons

Mnx
WnT. 88.00

17.50
H.

Poor.

Matt

Cnro
Mrs.

S.S5

33.99

Louts

Ohns.

Chas.

1.50
10.00

2.00

60.00

17.50

3i00

9.60
2.20
2.20

3.6i
2.50

5.60,

5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.60
5. CO

5.60
5.60
5. CO

2.20
7.60

10.00

5.00
Circuit Court.

Hnborly, W. J $50.40
Knight, F. D 50.80
KIroh Joneph 51.40
Konnady. P. L 51.80
Forbln, James 51.80
Rlcheo, C. R 50.40
Myers, 51.60
Stalgor, Jacob 52.00
Hroyles, J. R 51.20
Slegmund, II K. '. 53.60
Sims, G. C 53.60
Page, II. A 48.20
Woks, T. M 51.80
Blinmona, J. I) 53.00
Jory, Oliver 48.20
Kester, M. H 52.40
Gamble. J. W 48.20
Crow, 8. N 48.20
Holn. Chas. F 50.40
Mlnford. A. G 51.20
Short. J. E 53.00
Hrown, BQ.60
McKay, J. N 53.00
Smith, Henry 42.00
Mltherlto. G. W H2.00
Mlngcr, John 48.80

lnwn
Morse. W. II $

n ,

PtinfcioiiH for Widow.
Congressman Hawloy write a

frind In that the pensions
of all widows now on the roll under

0 thu new law will he InoroabOd dating
from May 4, without auy apptlMttlog

7f!oo'st all. government Itsolf is au
11.20 trading to the businoes. law
14. 7S I

nrnvlrimi for a. riahHlon of S12 a

2.70

9.05

3.30

8.20

6.50
8.40

Vn.--s

Van

1.50

2.00

5.00

9.(56

9.00

Jos,

Wm

1.50

5.00

COO

5.60
2.20
4.20

2.2'i
2.20
5.60

2.20
2.20
2.20

560

Otis

Goo

5.00

thlfc city
1.70

2qq
The

The

month for the widows of any sol-

dier who Brvod in tho army or navy

for 10 days or moro. honorably dh
charged, to be paid during widow
hood. If not already seen rod under
the old It provides that not more
tran $10 sha'l b. paid any annt for"
h rvii . in Kocurlng a pension

..
. .

.

BAD BLOOD
MJtforteanulj wrru t 1 tbuieom

IIHl' 4uiyt.n ' " nwi in (j.xl nit Ul
diatcl in it 'ui.l . il-- , Sow I nMtullrHX

fw I m irmiilulir uy 1 ..t CnM wt juit
Mi4rt.rUJ. I '!, tkm i.tuuif tnoKL

for

CAovcATujmc

170

nMkbi f. ! riorTtiuoiod poOcoa.

l Ccb'.

Sterling Ktndy Co.. or M.Y. tea 'Arrive
SALE, TEH HILLWXMXEJ MAn,;

OREGON'S
OPPO RTUNIT Y

COIiOXIST It-Vi- from of
the. 1'nltcil States untl Cnnada to all
parts of Oregon and the Xortlnvcst
xill put Into effect by

THE OREGONRAILROAD & NAVIGATION CO.
and

SOUTHERN PACIFIC COMPANY
(tilnes InOrcKOn)

DAILY UVRlXCf MAltCliAND ATniL, 108.
From tln Prlclpal Cities of tho MhKUcs West tho Rates will

m fallows: y

rnoai tx sAlem fbom , to' salkk
CHICAGO , iigg... gOUNCIL BLUFFS ... 30
ST. LOUIS f35; OMAHA 30
KANSAS CITtf ..' 30' ST. PAUL ....$30
Corresponding Rates from all other Eastern 'points. Stoporors at

plcnsuront all potntn In progpn,
The Colonist Unto in tlic grctest oall JionicbHlIdcri. Orcoa Iwn
unlimited resources anil needs. hion? jK-op- vho desire homes anil
larger opportunities.

Oregon pcoplo can accomplish splendid rcHults by heralding
this opportunity to nil tho world. Send Oregon lltoraturo giving
good roltnblo Information tho state, far and wldo. Call on the
above railroads for It If necessary.

FARES CAN BE PREPAID
Here at homo If desired. Any agent is authorized to accept tho
roqulred deposit and telegraph t'ekor to any point Call on local
agent or address.

WM. MrMURItAY,
Ctvucni! Passenger Agvnt, Portland. Ori'gon,

Southern Pacific
R. R. Time Card

Time Card No, 52 Effective Sundn)

DrrenuW UOtli, 12.01 A. M.

Ttmnrtl Portlnntl Passenger.

No. 16. 5:53 A. M. Oregon Express
No. 18. 8:40 A. M. Cottage Grot

Passongor.
No. 12.-- 2:45

songor.
No. 14.-- 9:13

P. M. Pas-P- .

M. Ex.
press.

Toward Portland
No. 2

Leavo Albany 12:36 p. in
Arrives at Vnnulna .... 0:15 p. tn

TmiDH to nnd from Detroit.
Laavoa 1:40 p.m.

N. 3

Loavos Albany 7:30 a.m.
A. M. :00, n7:05, 8:05, 10,05

V.rlvea at Albany 11:58 a. m

No. 320 10:40 a. m way freight
arrlvos.

No. 226 ll;28 a. m.. way freight
No. P. M. Portland Fast
departs.

Toward San
No. 11. 11.03 A. M. Pas

senger.
No. 17. 0:45 P. M. Cottoco Grove

Passenger.
No. P. M. Ex

press.

Cbisco
WSUAL

parts

about

Roseburg

Portland

Freight.

Curvrllls

Freight.

2225:00

Francisco Passenger.
Tlofteburr

15.-- 9:60 California

No. 13.-- 2:01 A. M. San Francisco
Express,
Towanl Ban lrancWco Freight.

No. 221. 2;43 A. M. Portland Fast
Frojght.
No. 225 11J28 A. M. Way-Frelg- ht

WM. MoMUItRAY,

J. Paw1. Atf., Portland, Onin.
J110. M. Scott, Ast. O. P. A.

ronV.lJ.LIH & RARTnitN It. R.

TIME TABLE

Nu. 4

Leaves Detroit 1 : 00 p. m,
follows, eommcnolng Jan. 10, 1908'

Trains for CorvaUiH,
No. S

t.oaves Ajuany 7iDBa.ro.
I rrlY&a at Corvallls .... 8:35a.m.
I No. 10.

L-iv- Albany 3:5 p.m.
!Arrlv9 at GnrvHSs ... 4:3p. rn

to. ti j

L.eaven A(ufti 7 41 p. m
Arrlvtet at Qorvuliis .... t.fti p. m

Trains for Albany,
, No. 6

Lovoh Oorvallis , c : 3 0 a. m
Arrive at Albany 7:lfla. u

No. 9

Luvm Corvallki . . .

ArilTQ at Albnaj- - ..
, No. 7--
Luym Crvallft , . ,

'Arrives at Albany ..

1:16 p. m
8:65 p. m

G:00. in.
C:4p. ru.

No. 11 (Sunday only)
Leaves Corvallln 11:16 a, tn
Arrives at Albany 11:68 a.m.

No. 12 (PunJay only)
Loaves Albany 12.36 p.m.
Arrives at Corvalljs .... 1:18p.m.

! For further InfoxmatJoa apply to
! Trains f"Oin and to Yaquina,
I No. ?

,Arrlvc at CorvalUa . . ..1U00 a, bo.
at Albany 6:66 p. B9.

Yaqulna C 46 A.m.

LOW
RATES
J2i J KJ M.

Will Mado This Season tho

SOUTHERN
PACIFIC

(LINKS OREGON)

From Salem Ote
FOLLOWS:

HOT1I WAYS ONE WAIT
TO

Chlwgo

St. Louis

St, Paul

Omaha

THROUGH VIA
PORTLAND CWMFQIlNIAt

$74.15
$69.15
$GI.65
$61.65

Kansas City $61.65
TICKETS WILL nE ON

Way 4, 18
June 5, 6, 1 9, 20
July 6' 7, 22, 23
August 6, 7, 21,22

Good return In 90
stopover in Ullages at

3 '

nil

b0

IU

He by

IN ,

r
"AS

for

$87.50
$82.5
$81.75
$75.00
$75.00
SALB

dnyg with
pleasure

within limits

REMEMBER THE DATES
For any further information call on

agents.
WM. .M'Mrilll.lV,

tiMiiwal Paswngor Agent,
PORTLAND. OREGON,

Oregon Electric
Railway Compaay

TIME OARD
Lfiivliitf Kuleiu.

Portia ad and intermediate stations,

iJ 8:15 a, m.
ParUaiiil , ajid Intsrinodlate Btatlons.

loeal 8:05 a. m.
Woat Wooilburn. Wlhjonvlllq, Tual.

atla, Portland, llmltod 9:30 a. m
Portland and InUrmadlate stations,

loal .,.V 11:03 n. ra.
Portland and Intermediate stutloas,

, Uioal .,-.-
, 2.30 p. ro.

Wl 5Qocllnirn,- - Wllsonvlllo. Tunla
tla. Portland, limited 4:02 p. m.

Portlaiui and intermediate stations.
' 5:36 p. ra.

Arriving' b'alein.
Portland and Intermcdlalo stations

lcal 8:35 a. m
Portland and Intermediate stations,

local yA 10.45 a. m
PortlandTualnMii. Wllsonvlllo, West

Woodburn, limited ..11:15 a, .

Portland and ntrmdlato station.
loeal 1:20 p, TO.

Portland and intermediate stations,
local 4:50 p. m.

Portland, Tualatin, Wllsonvlllo, West
Woodburn, limited.. 5:47 p. n.

Portland and intermediate stations,
7'50 p, m.

I


